MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR
MBF

FBF

RU

MSR

Division

Surname
Sherman
Gaynor
West
Macdonald
Chapman
Hickson
Richer
Walton
Parker
Tisdell
Woods
Griffth
Wagner
West
Fryer
Miller
Thompson
Musgrove
Grauls
Andonovski
Alam
Kirkman
Warner
Ward
Swan
Workman
Warner
Miller
Smith
Kimball
Campbell
Dawson
Sheather
Wakely
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Firsthame
Andrew
Mick
Adam
Peter
Geoff
Paul
Des
Peter
Lance
Noel
John
Steve
Linda
Louise
Peter
Barney
Jason
Steve
Bradley
Sash
Nicola
Owen
Craig
Dale
Glyn
Michelle
Tracey
Kate
Peter
Suzanne
lan
Garry
Terry
Chris

SatRnd1

96
86
83
96
88
88
76
83
64
62
62
71
94
88
96
92
87
81
70
52
84
75
70
69
50
81
80
79
59
25
90
79
70
68

SatRnd2
103
88
94
78
77
87
80
78
70
64
52
76
94
94
99
92
94
87
52
47
91
75
63
76
30
75
73
76
87
49
73
88
91
76

SatRnd3
90
96
90
99
89
78
84
77
73
58
43
68
90
84
99

100
85
87
69

0
91
68
66
43
18
81
84
75
87
54
91
76
82
65

SunRnd1

91
91
91
89
82
87
87
79
63
48
39

81
57
90
85
81
55
59
57
81
70
56
65
36
74
70
61
77
15
88
82
72
65

SunRnd2
92
97
93
80
99
89
72
81
76
49
63

0
88
89
96
82
95
83
86
55
91
73
63
65
49
74
75
71
72
43
92
83
81
76

GrandTotal
472
458
451
442
435
429
399
398
346
281
259
215
447
412
480
451
442
393
336
211
438
361
318
318
183
385
382
362
382
186
434
408
396
350



HC

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

CUBA

CuBU

CUBF

Walter
Summers
Watts
Jones
Smith
Scheffer
Bailey
Sweeny
Ward
Crabtree
Hickson
Kirkman
Lawler
Winnall
Scarlett
Wood
McDougall
Schache
Lawler
Lawler
Andonovski
Smith
Bailey
McDougall
Warner
Warner
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Clarkson
lan
Michael
Andrew
Tony
Sander
lan
Brian
Cameron
Shane
Reilly
Brandon
Jesse
Guy
Ben
Jake
Matt
Dean
Cody
Ricky
Mitchel
Daniel
Sean
Isaac
Holly
Chloe

99
91
76
77
72
69
72
49
83
73
72
82
80
64
100
71
97
87
87
78
33
94
70
20
69
0

100
91
88
87
83
73
59
69
75
58
85
86
74
51
92
78
99
87
88
78

0
87
70
25
51

0

95
97
81
82
56
44
51
41
67
56
85
80
81
51
90
75
101
90
86
87
0
102
67
5
46
0

93
92
88
81
78
64
60
52
57
59
80
77
89
67
94
44
98
72
80
87
61
91
64
25
66
59

95
92
84
87
73
70
77
62
87
46
95
80
66
60
87
82
100
83
76
80
46
86
53
39
67
50

482
463
417
414
362
320
319
273
369
292
417
405
390
293
463
350
495
419
417
410
140
460
324
114
299
109



